
L

Ø3

6

Unit: mm

Carbide measuring tips

Code 

2332-20

2332-40

2332-60

2332-80

2332-100

Range

0-20mm

20-40mm

40-60mm

60-80mm

80-100mm

Accuracy

±0.04mm

±0.04mm

±0.04mm

±0.04mm

±0.04mm

L (mm)

60

60

55

55

55

Graduation

0.01mm

0.01mm

0.01mm

0.01mm

0.01mm

EXTERNAL DIAL CALIPER GAGES

2332-20

Unit: mm

Ø67

H

L

W

A

A A-A

R

5

3

2333-201

Code 

2333-201

2333-301

2333-401

2333-501

2333-601

Range

0-20mm

10-30mm

20-40mm

30-50mm

40-60mm

L

80

80

80

80

80

Graduation

0.01mm

0.01mm

0.01mm

0.01mm

0.01mm

W

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

Accuracy

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

H

25

25

25

25

25

(mm)

R0.5

R0.5

R0.5

R0.5

R0.5

R

EXTERNAL DIAL CALIPER GAGES

press the button
to transmit data

data transmission
signal light

2132-20

DATA
OUTPUT

L

Ø3

6

Unit: mm

Code 

2132-20

2132-40

2132-60

2132-80

2132-100

Range

0-20mm/0-0.8"

20-40mm/0.8-1.6"

40-60mm/1.6-2.4"

60-80mm/2.4-3.2"

80-100mm/3.2-4"

Accuracy

±0.04mm

±0.04mm

±0.04mm

±0.04mm

±0.04mm

L (mm)

60

60

55

55

55

Resolution

0.01mm/0.0005"

0.01mm/0.0005"

0.01mm/0.0005"

0.01mm/0.0005"

0.01mm/0.0005"

DIGITAL EXTERNAL CALIPER GAGES

Carbide measuring tips
Reading in digit and analog
With transmission button and signal light
Display can be rotated by 320º
Button function: on/off, zero, tolerance Go and 
No-Go display, data preset, measuring direction change, 
max./min./TIR measurement, inch/metric conversion, 
absolute/incremental measurement, data output 
CR2032 battery, automatic power off (time is adjustable)
Data output
Optional accessory: data output cable 
(code 7315-50M, 7302-50M, 7305-50M)
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Code

2879-10

2879-101

Range

0-10mm/0-0.4"

0-10mm/0-0.4"

Resolution

0.001mm/0.00005"

0.0005mm/0.00002"

Accuracy

±0.002mm

±0.0015mm

Repeatability

0.001mm

0.0005mm

Unit: mm

1
4
0

Ø60

Ø4

Ø6.5

3
0

120
15

ATTENTION: RECHARGEABLE BATTERY, 
FOR 12 HOURS CONTINUOUS WORKING

ABSOLUTE ENCODER, THE ORIGINAL 
DATA REMAINS AFTER POWER OFF

DATA
OUTPUT

HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL THICKNESS GAGES

MEASURING TIPS AND ANVILS 
CAN BE CUSTOM-MADE

2879-10

Absolute encoder, the original data remains after power off
Button function: on/off, zero, tolerance, 
absolute/incremental measurement, max./min./TIR, 
data preset, mm/inch, data output, data hold
Measuring force: 0.5-1N
Reading in digital and analog
Power: rechargeable battery, for 12 hours continuous working
Data output
Supplied with data output cable (keyboard format)

min.max.

max./min. measurement

max./min.

analog pointer

analog pointer

tolerance display

upper limitanalog pointer

lower limit

judgement

DIGITAL EXTERNAL CALIPER GAGES

Code

2131-21

2131-31

2131-41

2131-51

2131-61

Range

0-20mm/0-0.8"

10-30mm/0.4-1.2"

20-40mm/0.8-1.6"

30-50mm/1.2-2.0"

40-60mm/1.6-2.4"

Accuracy

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

L

80mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

H

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

W

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

R

R0.5mm

R0.5mm

R0.5mm

R0.5mm

R0.5mm

Repeatability

0.01mm

0.01mm

0.01mm

0.01mm

0.01mm

Resolution: 0.005mm/0.0002"
Reading in digit and analog
Display can be rotated by 170º
Button function: tolerance Go and No-Go display, data preset, 
max./min. measurement, data holding, inch/metric conversion, 
absolute/incremental measurement
CR2032 battery, automatic power off
Data output

Ø
60

H

L

W

Unit: mm

A

A

R

A-A

5

3

2131-21
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